

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSB No.456 of 2023 With (I.A. No.03 of 2024) (I.A. No.04 of 2024) with WPSB No.11 of 2020 with WPSB No.463 of 2023 With (I.A. No.02 of 2024) (I.A. No.03 of 2024) with WPSB No.473 of 2023 With WPSB No.474 of 2023 With (I.A. No.02 of 2024) with WPSB No.527 of 2023 With (I.A. No.02 of 2024) (I.A. No.03 of 2024) with WPSB No.383 of 2024 WPSB No.385 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. M.C. Pant, learned counsel appearing through V.C. and Mr. Harendra Belwal, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Sushil Vashistha, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. All the Delay condoantion applications are allowed. Delay in filing the counter affidavits is condoned. Counter affidavits filed by the respondents are taken on record. 4. Rejoinder affidavit(s) be filed within four weeks. 5. List on 05.05.2025. <p>(Ashish Naithani, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 21.03.2025</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--