

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPSB/463/2023</u></p> <p>Diwan Singh --Petitioner</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Versus</p> <p>State Of Uttarakhand --Respondent</p> <p><u>With</u> <u>WPSB No. 456 of 2024</u> <u>WPSB No. 473 of 2023</u> <u>WPSB No. 474 of 2023</u> <u>WPSB No. 527 of 2023</u> <u>WPSB No. 383 of 2024</u> <u>WPSB No. 385 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>1. Mr. Akshit Gururani, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rahul Verma, learned Additional Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list these cases on 17.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 18.03.2026</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--