

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSB No.456 of 2023  Lalit Mohan Sharma and others .....Petitioners  Vs.  State of Uttarakhand and others .....Respondents</p> <p>With</p> <p>WPSB No.463 of 2023  WPSB No.473 of 2023  WPSB No.474 of 2023  WPSB No.527 of 2023  WPSB No.383 of 2024  WPSB No.385 of 2024</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b>  Mr. Harendra Belwal and Mr. M.C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. P.S. Bisht, learned C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p>3. List these cases on 13.05.2026.</p> <p><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></span>  <b>17.04.2026</b></p> <p>SK</p>